EG Series RepairaЫe Cylinder
EG EG-S
=j=======j� 1 � 1 1
© Specifications
Ваге Size(mm) 20 1 25 1 32 1 40 1 50 1
Acting type DauЫe Acting
Warking medium Clean air(40 µ m filteratian)
Pressure range(MPa) 0.1-1.0MPa(15-145psi)(1.0-1 O.Obar)

energy J 1 Female thread
оп □iston rod 0.11 0.18 1 0.29
© How to Order7
EG Blank: Basic type 20  25
50
75
100
Blank: No magnet М : Male thre ad
Order Example:
D: DauЫe shaft t ype 25
С: Air cushian type 3 2
4 0
50
63
S : With magnet
EG Series basic type cylinder, 25mm bore, 50mm stroke, with magnet, male thread оп piston rod, G thread.
ERP code is: EG25X50-S-M
© Optional Accessories
1 НХ-131
©Stroke
Ваге (mm) Standard Stroke (mm)
20 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200
25 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 250 300
DouЫe 32 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 250 300
Acting 40 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 250 300
50 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 250 300
63 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 250 300
1
1
1.20
0.52
Blank: G
Р: РТ
Т: NPT
2.00
0.91
Мах. Stroke (mm)
201-1200
301-1200
301-1500
301-1500
301-1500
301-1500
G1/4"
1
1
63
3.40
1.54
3.110
3.111
EG Series RepairaЫe Cylinder
© lnternal Structure
5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
© Main Dimension
EG
Ваге Standard Strok:e Rмge Long Stroke Range А AL В1 с
20 ,;:200 201-1200 18 15. 5 12 14
25 ,S:300 301-1200 22 19. 5 17 16. 5
32 ,s:300 301-1500 22 19. 5 17 20
40 ,S:300 301-1500 30 27 19 26
50 ,S:300 301-1500 35 32 27 32
63 ,s:300 301-1500 35 32 27 38
Воrе Slandard Slroke REvlge Long Strok:e Range р s GA GВ
20 <'2ПП 20Н200 М5ХО.8 69(77) 1�.5 1�.5
25 ,S:300 30Н200 1/8" 69(77) 10 10
32 ,s:300 30Н500 1/8" 71(79) 10.5 9.5
40 ,S:300 30Н500 1/8" 78(87) 11. 5 10
50 ,S:300 30Н500 1/4" 90(102) 13 13
63 ,s:300 30Н500 1/4" 90(102) 14 12
Note:1, With magnet and without magnet,the dimensions are same.
2, Within the "()" size is the size of long stroke;